Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.49
1:03.05
1:03.57
1:03.81
1:04.02
1:04.19
1:04.33
1:04.33
1:04.33
1:04.61
1:04.67
1:04.77
1:04.83
1:04.86
1:05.04
1:05.16
1:05.16
1:05.47
1:05.55
1:05.56
1:05.56
1:05.64
1:06.20
1:06.20
1:06.66

1:06.93

4.n7 AC

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
548
534
528
523
519
516
516
516
509
507
505
504
503
499
496
496
489
487
487
487
485
473
473
463
458

Round

r m T =m T =m T I T I m I

Mmoo m

I T T m ™

Date

30/07/17
30/07/17
28/05/17
04/08/16
19/03/17
04/11/17
28/05/16
01/05/17
01/07/17
02/05/16
28/01/17
01/05/17
31/03/18
02/05/16
19/01/19
26/03/16
22/01/18
23/05/15
25/04/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
30/07/14
16/05/15
16/05/15
08/02/15
12/04/15

44N A

Meet

British Summer Championships
British Summer Championships
The Plymouth Leander 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships

French Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Flanders Swimming Cup

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Somerset County Championships 2018
Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Chatres, France
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Antwerp, Belgium
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol

Sheffield

Poiaial

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

LV

Level

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1120
1:07.26
1:07.52
1:07.76
1:08.40
1:08.57
1:08.60
1:08.65
1:11.32
1:11.98
1:12.78
1:15.90
1:17.02
1:20.95
1:22.53
1:25.41

1:27.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.04
1:04.83
1:05.16
1:04.19
1:03.05
1:02.49
1:04.33
1:03.57
1:04.77
1:04.33
1:04.02
1:04.67
1:03.81
1:04.33
1:04.86
1:04.61
1:05.16
1:05.47
1:05.56
1:05.56
1:06.20
1:06.20
1:05.55
1:06.93

1:06.66
1:05.64
1:07.26
1:07.25
1:07.52
1:08.40
1:08.65
1:07.76

1:08.60

Copyrigihit 2024

401
451
446
441
429
426
425
424
378
368
356
314
300
258
244
220
202

WA Pts

499
504
496
519
548
563
516
534
505
516
523
507
528
516
503
509
496
489
487
487
473
473
487
458

463
485
451
451
446
429
424
441
425

r T T m I m mMm I

I T m

Round

m I B W I I I T

14/U07 14
14/06/14
31/05/14
14/12/13
18/04/14
24/07/13
24/07/13
12/01/14
25/05/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
09/06/12
09/06/12
26/05/12
12/01/13
11/06/11
11/06/11

Date

19/01/19
31/03/18
22/01/18
04/11117
30/07/17
30/07/17
01/07/17
28/05/17
01/05/17
01/05/17
19/03/17
28/01/17
04/08/16
28/05/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
26/03/16
23/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
12/04/15

08/02/15
30/07/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
31/05/14
18/04/14
12/01/14
14/12/13
24/07/13

ADA DUULIT VWESL MEYIVIT AU UHATIPIVNSTIPS
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

UBSC New Year Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Exeter City Open Meet

BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships

Meet

Flanders Swimming Cup

Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

French Open Meet

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
UBSC New Year Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League SW Finals

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

DIISWI
Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Street

Street

Venue

Antwerp, Belgium
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Chatres, France
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Sheffield

Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Millfield

Sheffield

Pagv|a2/3

Teuvi

Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

1

1

1

1
Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1

1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.57
1:12.78
1:11.98
1:11.32
1:22.53
1:15.90
1:17.02
1:20.95
1:25.41

1:27.88

Copyright 2024

426
356
368
378

314
300
258
220
202

m m I I

I

24/07/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
25/05/13
12/01/13
09/06/12
09/06/12
26/05/12
11/06/11
11/06/11

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

BG South West Region Championships

BG South West Region Championships

Shettield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Street

Street

Pag193/3

Yeovil

Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1
Yeovil 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



