## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.49	563	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:03.05	548	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:03.57	534	F	28/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:03.81	528	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:04.02	523	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.19	519	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	Н	01/07/17	French Open Meet	Chatres, France		1
1:04.61	509	Н	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.67	507	Н	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.77	505	F	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.83	504	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.86	503	F	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:05.04	499	Н	19/01/19	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium	Millfield	1
1:05.16	496	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.16	496	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.47	489	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.55	487	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.56	487	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:05.56	487	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:05.64	485	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:06.20	473	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:06.20	473	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:06.66	463	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:06.93	458	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
vright 202	4	Ц	14/00/14	ACA Courth Mast Degion AC Championships	Driatal	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.07.20	401	п	14/00/14	คอค อบนนา พรรเ กรฐเบน คน บนสนาคมเกษา	סווטנטו	TEONI	Page 2 / 3
1:07.26	451	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:07.52	446	Н	31/05/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:07.76	441	F	14/12/13	National Arena Swimming League SW Finals	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:08.40	429	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Yeovil	1
1:08.57	426	Н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:08.60	425	F	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:08.65	424	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Yeovil	1
1:11.32	378	Н	25/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:11.98	368	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:12.78	356	F	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:15.90	314	F	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:17.02	300	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:20.95	258	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:22.53	244	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	1
1:25.41	220	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Yeovil	1
1:27.88	202	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Yeovil	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:05.04	499	Н	19/01/19	Flanders Swimming Cup	Antwerp, Belgium	Millfield	1
1:04.83	504	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.16	496	Н	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.19	519	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.05	548	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:02.49	563	R	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	Н	01/07/17	French Open Meet	Chatres, France		1
1:03.57	534	F	28/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.77	505	F	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.02	523	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.67	507	Н	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.81	528	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:04.33	516	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.86	503	F	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:04.61	509	н	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:05.16	496	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.47	489	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.56	487	F	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:05.56	487	F	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:06.20	473	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
1:06.20	473	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
1:05.55	487	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.93	458	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:06.66	463	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:05.64	485	Н	30/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
1:07.26	451	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:07.25	451	н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:07.52	446	Н	31/05/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:08.40	429	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Yeovil	1
1:08.65	424	н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Yeovil	1
1:07.76	441	F	14/12/13	National Arena Swimming League SW Finals	Millfield	Yeovil	1
	425	F	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Yeovil	1

							D 0/0
1:08.57	426	н	24/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Yeovil	Page 3 / 3 1
1:12.78	356	F	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:11.98	368	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:11.32	378	Н	25/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:22.53	244	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	1
1:15.90	314	F	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:17.02	300	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:20.95	258	Н	26/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
1:25.41	220	F	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Yeovil	1
1:27.88	202	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Yeovil	1